
Company Name Office Fax E-mail
Tracy & Ed Construction George Ismail 630-217-6234 george@tracyanded.com

Innovation Landscape Inc. Nataly Diaz 815-557-0473 nataly@innovationlandscapeinc.com

Clauss Brothers Inc. Natalie Gongaware 847-488-0711 nrg@claussbrothersinc.com

Bluestem Ecological Services Dalton Morris 224-806-4419 dmorris@bluestemeco.com

Harrison Playgrounds Devin Dowling 312-318-0858 devin@harrisonplaygrounds.com

Victor Stanley Melinda Collins 800-368-2573 melindac@victorstanley.com

Hacienda Landscaping, Inc. Giselle Lara 815-782-6493 haciendaquotes@gmail.com

NovaTech Sand Jenkins 315-813-7887 sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com

No Fault Surfaces 866-637-7678 bids@nofault.com

CNI Fence Stephanie estimating@cnifence.com

Team REIL Inc. Linda Underwood 815-923-4321 linda@getreil.com

ARS Landscaping Ryan Martinez 516-554-6209 ryan@arsrubber.com

M/M Peters Construction Raechel Peters mmpetersconstruction@yahoo.com

D & J Landscape, Inc. Lorena Davalos 815-254-3000 info@djlandscapeinc.com

Company Name Office Fax E-mail
ePlan AnnaLyn Adams 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

ConstructConnect Ella Totesora 513-458-5941 Ella.Totesora@constructconnect.com

Last Updated: 4/8/2025

PLAN HOLDER LIST

Bid Opening: April 9, 2025 at 10:00 AM

 2025 Polo Club Park Playground Installation         

Plan Rooms

 320 W. JACKSON AVE.  ●  NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS 60540-5275

TEL 630. 848.5000  ●   FAX 630. 848.5001  ●  www.napervilleparks.org
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